20
EAC Series
Extruded Aluminum
Combination Unit
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® EAC Series combination
emergency light battery unit and the pictogram Exit Sign . The unit shall
be suitable for universal mounting: wall, end, or ceiling . The unit shall

50 29 21 16 8
EAC-1280 80 46 32 27 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES /
MOUNTING COLOUR POWER EM.
LIGHTS HEADS LAMP STYLE
AND WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
EAC=  pictogram
aluminum
combination
unit
1=  single face,
universal
mounting
2=  double
face,
universal
mounting
B= black
W=  factory
white
627= 6V-27W
640= 6V-40W
672= 6V-72W
1250= 12V-50W
1280= 12V-80W
Blank=  no
heads
1= one head
2= two heads
Blank= no heads
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LG=  MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED,12V-6W
Blank=  120/347
Vac
-2=  120/277
input
U=  auto-diagnostics1
UN=  auto-diagnostics,
non-audible1
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface1
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface1
D3=  time delay
(15 minutes)2
-TP=  tamper-proof screws3
U9= arrow up
D9= arrow down
U4= arrow up 45°
D4= arrow down 45°
1 Not available with 6V-72W .
Not all options available with
NEXUS® system interface .
Please consult your sales
representative .
2  Available with auto-diagnostics
or NEXUS® only
3  990.0119-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
EXAMPLE: EAC1W6272LAD 3
1-
1/